
 Aldershot
(Van and Truck)

Rossetts Commercials,
Unit 1,

Eastern Road,
Aldershot,
GU12 4TD

///chase.scare.arena

Tel: 01252 353400

 Crawley
(Van)

Rossetts Commercials,
Unit 1,

Manor Gate, Manor Royal,
Crawley,

RH10 9SX
///tries.swear.gravy

Tel: 01293 652560

 Eastbourne
(Van and Tru﻿ck)

Rossetts Commercials,
Unit 7,

Birch Road,
Eastbourne,
BN23 6PD

///stylists.trumped.deflate

Tel: 01323  462500

 Worthing
(Van and Tru﻿ck)

Rossetts Commercials,
Unit 1-2, Meadow Road Industrial

Estate, Dale Road,
Worthing,
BN11 2RU

///improving.lied.locals

Tel: 01903 223400

 Rossetts TPS
(Van and Truck Parts)

Rossetts TPS,6 Spindle Way,
Crawley,

RH10 1TG
///union.yards.king

Tel: 0800 980 8303

New, Used and
Electric 

Van Sales
Email: sales@rossetts.co.uk / electric@rossetts.co.uk

Service Bookings service.aldershot@rossetts.co.uk service.crawley@rossetts.co.uk service.eastbourne@rossetts.co.uk service.worthing@rossetts.co.uk

Retail and Trade
Parts

Email: tps@rossetts.co.uk Tel: 0800 980 8303

Accounts Email: credit.control@rossetts.co.uk / purchase.ledger@rossetts.co.uk Tel: 01903 223400

Marketing Email: marketing@rossetts.co.uk Tel: 01903 223443

HR Email: hr@rossetts.co.uk Tel: 01903 223408

Contact Us www.rossetts.co.uk

Have you broken down or need assistance?
Van: To request roadside assistance from the UK Call 00800 3777 7777 or +44(0) 207 660 9991 | From mainland Europe Call +44(0) 207 660 9991
Breakdown support for customers with hearing impairments is provided via the following email address: hls.gbr@cac.mercedes-benz.com
Truck: To request Service24h from the UK and abroad please dial: 00800 5777 7777. If you're unable to dial the freephone number please dial: +44 (0) 207 660 9992.


